KPYA OPEKTIKA

TZATZIKI

MEAITZANOIANATA
TAPAMOZANMATA

XTYTHTH

TKOPAAAIA

ANTEOYTIEEZ

NAKEPAA

TAPAEAA MALITH

FAYPOE MAPINATOE

EAIET KAAAMON

TOAOMOE NAITOE

DABA

MEAITZANA YHTH

(ne oxdpbo, péra kol vropdra)
NOIKIAIA 3 ANDIDON
MOIKIAIA AAMYPON

TAFTAP ANO AAYPAKI EAEYSEPHE ANEIAZ
KAPTATEIO XTAMOAI

KAPTATZIO TONOY

ZEZTA OPEKTIKA BAMNAZEINA

KAAAMAPIA ZOYBAAKI (kTip.)
KAMAMAPIA THFANHTA (k)
MYAIA THFANHTA

MYAIA AXNIZTA

MYAOMIAADO BEPMAIKOE
MYAIA ZATANAKI (tupl - viopdra)
XTANOAI EXAPAZ (k)

FAYPOL THFANHTOX

FTAYPOZ AXNIETOZ
FAPIAOYIXA(KTY.)

AGEPINA

KOYTEOYMOYPEL THFANHTEL
*TIANTPEMENH" ZAPAEAA EXAPAE
FTAAEQE THrANHTOZ

FAAEQL TATANAKI

KANNIZTO ZKOYMMPI
KAPABIAOWIXA (km.)
MAKAPONIA BOYTYPOY
KPISAPOTO BAANAZINGN
KYACINIA MAPINATA

FTAPIAEZ ZTO MANTEMI

PIZOTO ME MEAANI ZOYTIIAZ
FAPIAEE ME AEYKH ZANTIA EXTPATKON

TANATA TONOY (300yp.)

Oepliaikog

4.00€
4,00
4,50€
. D0E
400
6,50€
6,50
LM
5 H0E
3,00€
50€
4, 00&

4,50

&

&, 00E
7 (e

12,006
12.00€

10,00€

8 50¢
8,50
750
7,30E
7.50€
7.50€
11,50
6,50€
6,50€
o.00€
6 50€
8 00€
f,50¢
7.00€
F00E
6,50
14 00
4 D0E
11,004
12.00€
1.2 004
10.00€
12,006

| 7.00€

APPETIZERS

TZATZIKI

AUBERGIME DIF

FISH ROE DYP

SPICY FETA DIP

GARLIC DIP

AMNCHOVIES (salted)

BONITO FISH (salted)

SARDINES (salted)

ANCHOVIES MARINATED IN VINEGAR
OLIVES

SALTED SALMON

SPLIT PEAS SALAD

GRILLED AUBERGINE SALAD

{with garlic, feta cheese and tomato)
3 SPREAD MIX

SALTED FISH MIX

TARTAR FREE WILD SEABASS
OCTAPUS CARPACCIO

TUNA CARPACCIO

WARM SEA FOOD APPETIZERS

SQUIDS IN A SCEWER

FRIED 5QUIDS

FRIED MUSSELS

MUSSELS WITH WINE SAUCE

MUSSELS WITH RICE

"SAGANAKI" MUSSELS (cheese - tomato)
GRILLED OCTOPUS

FRIED ANCHOVY

ANCHOVY IN WINE SAUCE

FRIED SCHRIMPS TAIL

FRIED SMELT

FRIED SMALL RED MULLETS

SARDINES ON THE GRILL

FRIED BLUE SHARK 5LICES

BLUE SHARK SLICES "SAGANAKI"

SMOKED MACKEREL ON THE GRILL

FRIED CRAYFISH MEAT WITH WORCHESTER SAUCE
PLAIN PASTA

BARLEY RICE WITH MUSSELS AND 5QUID
WARTY VENUS SHELL IN SAUCE WITH GREEK HERBS
2HRIMPS IN CAST IRON POT WITH SPICY PEPPER
RISSOTO MADE WITH CUTTLEFISH INK
SCHRIMPS IN A WHITE ESTRAGON SAUCE

TAGLIATA TUNA (300gr.)

* H SiaBemipdTmTa Twy npoidvtew Boaaifenal oy EmoyidTrTe.
All menu items are subject to change according to seasonality.



AEYKA KPAZLIA 750mil

KTHMA AADA
(SAUVIGNON BLANC)

BIBAIA XOPA
SAUVIGNON BLANC - AZYPTIKO)

MOEXOMIAEPO MMNOYTAPH
(MOIXO®IAEPQ)

BEMA NAYAIAH
SAUVIGNON BLANC — AZYPTIKO)

MAAATOYZIA IATPIAHE
(MAAATOYZIA)

KAEIAl MEXAHAIAHE
(MANATOYZIA)

KTHMA FTEPOBAZIAEICY
(AZYPTIKO - MAAATOYZIA)

AZYPTIKO POYBAAH
(AZYPTIKO)

AHMNIA TH

(MOEXATO AAESANAPEIAL)

GRAGGY RANGE
(SAUVIGNON BLANC)
NEA ZHAANAIA

CHABLIS CHRISTIAN MOREAL
(CHARDONMAY)

DR. LOOSEN RED SLATE
{RIESLING)

KENDALL JACKSON VINTER'S RESERVE
(CHARDONNAY)
NAPPA VALLEY KAAKDOPNIA H.INLA,

NOTHPI KPAZL 150mi

OAAZKI KONTOZ 500m|
XYMA KPAZI 500ml

EPYGPA KPAZIA 750mi

MYAH MIXAHAIAH
(CABERNET SAUVIGNON-

SYRAH-MERLOT)

BIBALA X(IPA
(CABERMET SAUVIGNON

MERLOT-ATIQPTITIKD)

POZE KPAZIA 750mil

NOTHPI KPAZ! 150mi

VILLA WOLF
(PINOT NOIR)

A MUSE
(MOYXTAPO-SAUVIGNON BLANC)

BERNE UP-TIPOBHTKIA TAAAIA,
(GRENACHE NOIR - CINSAULT

SYRAH - CABERNET)

6 N
R

249 LM
17,006
22,00
22,00€
24 THE
24 00€
26,006

15,00

35,00

WHITE WINES 750ml

KTIMA ALFA
(SAUVIGNON BLANC)

VIVLIA CHORA
(SAUVIGNON BLANC - ASIRTIKO)

MOSCHOFILERO BOUTARI
(MOSCHOFILERO)

THEMA FAVLIDI
(SAUVIGNON BLANC — ASYRTIKO

MALAGOUZIA IATRIDIS
{(MALAGOUZIA)

KLEIDI MICHAILIDI
(MALAGOUZIA)

DOMAINE GEROVASILIOU
(ASYRTIKD - MALAGOUZIA)

ASYRTIKO ROUVALI
(ASYRTIKO)

LIMNIA GI
{(MOSCHATO ALEXANDREIAS)

GRAGGY RANGE
{SAUVIGNON BLANC)

NEW ZEALAND

CHABLIS CHRISTIAN MOREAL
(CHARDONMAY)

£ DR. LOOSEN RED SLATE

(RIESLING)

39.00€ KENDALL JACKSON VINTER'S RESERVE

3,004

7 .50€

2 OO

35,00

4, 00€

22,006

24,00€

36,00£

— DEpUaiKoC

(CHARDONNAY)
NAPPA VALLEY CALIFORNIA USA

GLASS WHITE WINE 150ml

FLASKI KONTOS 500mi
WINE FROM BARREL 500ml

RED WINES 750mi

PILI MIXAILIDY
(CABERNET SAUVIGNON-

SYRAH-MERLOT)

VIVLIA CHORA
(CABERMET SAUMIGNON

MERLOT-AGIORGITIKO)

ROZE WINES 750m|

GLASS ROZE WINE 150ml

VILLAWOLF
(PINCT NOIR)

A MUSE
(MOUXTARO-SAUVIGNON BLANC)

BERNE UP - PROVENCE FRANCE
(GRENACHE NOIR - CINSAULT
SYRAH - CABERNET)



NOTA (motrpi)

OYIZKY

OYIZKY 12 grww
TZIN

BOTKA

POYMI

MAPTINI
META=A
MAZTIXA XIOY

MMIPEL 500ml

BEFTINA
XAINEKEN
AMETEA
BEPTINA FREE
KAIZEP
MYEOZ
ANDA

Dz

PETZINEZ 500m|

MAPTAPITAP]
TEQPTIAALH
KEXPI

G,00€
8,00&
5, (30
6,006
6,00%
6,00€
&,00€
2.00¢

3,006
3,50€
3,50€
3, 50€
4,00€
3,50€
3,50€
3,506

4,00€
3,00€
5,00€

DRINKS (glass) 0YZ20 200ml QUZ0 200m|
WHISKEY TEANTAAH o008 TSANTALI
WHISKY 12 years old MINIMYTIAHNHE 6,006 MINI MYTILINI
GIN MATEIA &006 MAGIA
VODKA MITZIAAAH 10,006 PITSILADI
RUM BAPBAMANNH MPAZING ©,50¢ VARVAGIANNI GREEN
MARTINI BAPBAMANNH MAAE 6,506 VARVAGIANNI BLUE
METAXA MAQMAPI 6006 PLOMARI
MASTIC LIQUEUR

OYZ0 50mil OUZ0 50mil
BEERS 500ml MATEIA 50ml 2,506 MAGIA 50mi
VERGINA
HEINEKEN
AMSTEL TEINOYPO 200mi| TSIPOURO 200mil
VERGINA FREE
KAISER ANOETATMA MOYXTAPQ 16,006 MOUCHTARO GRAPE VARIETY
MYTHOS KANENAE XOPIE TAYKANIZO 10,006 KANENAS WITHOUT ANISE
ALFA ANOETOAAKH 2,006 APOSTOLAKI
FIX TYPNABOY 200¢ TYRNAVOU

XYMA 5506 FROM BARREL

RETSINES 500mi TZINOYPO 50ml TSIPOURO 50m!

TYPNABOY 2506 TYRNAVOU
MARGARITARI
GEORGIADI
KECHRI

ADQPOAEIZ OINOI 750ml

DR. L RIESLING DRY 25,00€
MNOTHPI KPAZI 150ml  5,00¢

EMAGPTIOI QINOI
ANGEMIE 20,00€
KTHMA MOYZQN 20,00€

=X

et

LI P L

SPARKLING WINES 750ml

DR. L RIESLING DRY
GLASS WINE 150m|

DESSERT WINES
ANTHEMIS
KTIMA MOUSON

aiko



LAMNATEL

ZANATA OEPMAIKOY

{oyyoupdkl - VTOpETa - jopoih - pdka
COUCAR - KohapmoK)

NTOMATA POAEAA

(pe ehendiabdo keu piycvn)
KAAOKAIFINH ZAAATA

(peokhay - pdKa - kapldi - Biveykpét
POSAKIVD - COUDEL - vTopativia)

7 50

SALADS

THERMAIKOS SALAD
{cucumber - tomato - lettuce -
rocket - sesame - com)
TOMATOES SLICED AND PEELED
{(with olive oil and oregano)
SUMMER SALAD

{mesclun - rocket - walnut - vinegret with
peach - sesame - cherry tomotoes)

XOPIATIKH ZANATA 7,506 GREEK SALAD
(CYYOURaKL - VIOMATA - péTa - EMES - mmepic) [eucumber - tomato - feta cheess - alives - peppers)
ATTOYPOMNTOMATA 4506 TOMATO-CUCUMBER SALAD
MANTZAPIA 4,50€ BEETROOTS
XOPTA 0E  BOILED HERBS
POKA S ROCKET
KOKKIMEE MINEPIEL 4 50€ RED PEFPERS
MAPOYA 450€ LETTUCE
TYPIA CHEESES
OETA65yp 4,006  FETA CHEESE 65gr
META YHTH 4. 504 GRILLED FETA
KEDAADTYPI ZAFANAKI 55yp 50€  KEFALOTYRI "SAGANAKI" S5gr(Yellow salty cheese)
KEDAAOTYPI ZXAPAEL  550¢  GRILLED KEFALOTYRI(Yellow salty cheese)
MAMNOYP| 65yp 5506 MANOURI 65gr(White unsalted cheese)
MANOYPI YHTO 5,506 GRILLED MANOURI {White unsalted cheese)
MAMNOYPI THTANHTO 5502 FRIED MAMOURIWhite unsalted cheese)
MMOYTIOYPNTI 6,506 BOUGIOURDI THERMAIKOS(Mixed cheese in clay pot)
TAAATANI YHTO 6,002 GRILLED TALAGAMI CHEESE (Semi salted cheess)
TAMNATANI THIANHTO 5, 0k FRIED TALAGANI CHEESE (Semi salted cheese)
"'-u-_':a;"'"”h"‘ -
~ Oeppaikog

* H fioBempdrnyta rwy npolidvwy Baollrral oty enoykdTno.
All menu tems are subject to change according to seasonality.



WAPLA Muyary kthod)

TZINOYPEL EAEYOEPAL
EYNATPIAA

DATKPIA

ITHPA

FAPTOI

AABPAKIA

FTACYEZEE

{oxapa [ tyavntn / moaoth / & lameuniére)
KOYTEOMOYPEE
FAPIAEE

(oxdpa — myavnté; — yaplboparapovaba
oayavaKE movoTic)
KAPABIAEE

ACYTZON
MMAPMMNOYNIA
MATATIKD

KOMOE

DPEZKD KANAMAPI
ZKOPMINA

roMmARI

MOYZMOYAIA
XEMAOMOWAPA
MYAOKOTI DETA
TAMATA TONOY

(DAIKPI DETA

60,00€
60,00€
B Ule
&0, 00E
60,00€
45,00
60, D0E

O

-
=

€

(=3
Ln N
o |

[ 1
[

65,00
35,00¢

5{,00€
&4, 00

50,00€
S0.00€
50,006

3,00

FISH(price per kilo)

SEA BREAM

DENTEX

RED SNAPPER
GROUPER

WHITE SEABREAM

SEA BASS

SOLES FISH

(grlled / fried / steamed / a la meuniére)
SMALL RED MULLETS
SHRIMPS

{arilled - fried — with pasta -
"saganaki” - steamed}
CRAY FISHES
EUROPEAM BARACUDA
RED MULLETS
AMBERJACK

CHUE MACKEREL
FRESH SQUID
SCORPION FISH
BLUEFISH

DEEP SEA SNAFPER
FLYING FISH

SHI DRUM SUICE

TUNA TAGLIATA
SNAPPER 5LICE

Pwthiote pog av Sev Bprikore autd mow WayveTE. ..

THFANHTA
KOADKYBAKIA 4,50€
MATATEE  3,50€
KAYTEPH NMINEPIA S0
KPEATA
MIMPIZOAA XOIPINH 7.50€
MIIOTEKI 7506
s —
o L
Oepyp

FRIED DISHES
ZUCCHINI
FRENCH FRIES
SPICY PEPPERS

MEAT

PORK STEAK
BEEF BERGER

alKo

Bajelay Tl Ay |

* H SioBeoiudrmma Ty npoidvtwy Bosileran oty emoykdTnia,
All menu items are subject to change according to seasonality.



TAYKA

MAFCITO KPEMA

PEEANI

KAPOTO TAYKO

KAZAN NTIMI

XAABAZ ZIMIT AANENIOL
MHAD WHTO

GPOYTA

OPOYTOZAAATA

ANAYYKTIKA 250ml

AEMONALA
NOFTOKAMAMAA
COCA COLA
COCA COLA LIGHT
COCA COLA ZERO
TKAZOZA
ZOYPOTH
EMDIAACIMEND NEPO «ZATOPR(IAITPO)
=¥YNO NEPO @AOPINAL 750ml

PODHMATA

EAAHNIKOEZ
MEZ KAME
@PAIE
EXMPEEZO
TZAT

=

3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
3,00&
3,00€
3,00€

700

1.50€
1,.50€
1,50€
2,00€
200€
1,508
1.50€
1,50€
250

2,50€
3,00€
3 D06
3,00€
3,006

R

""-—-—""

Gep

SWEETS

VANILLA ICE CREAM

REVANI (Semolina syrup cake)
CARROT IN SYRUP

KAZAN DIPI (GREEK PANACOTA)
HALVA (semolina and honey cake)
APPLE DESSERT

FRUIT
FRUIT SALAD

REFRESHMENTS 250m|

LEMONADE
ORANGEADE
COCA COLA

COCA COLA LIGHT

COCA COLA ZERO

GAZOZA

SOUROTI

MINERAL WATER «ZAGORI=(1LITRE])
XINO NERQ FLORINAS 750ml

COFFEE

GREEK COFFEE
MESCAFE
FRAPPE
ESPRESS0O

TEA

LaIKog

Pl



